
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Field Width:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
TZL505
2CPX010589R9999
4011617105893
TZL505     plinth D=275mm 5PW H=50mm
TZL505 plinth D=275mm 5PW H=50mm

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Enclosures (System Pro E) »  Sub Distribution Boards (System pro E
energy) »  Sub Distribution Boards

Ordering
4011617105893
1 piece
85389099

Dimensions
1300 mm
50 mm
275 mm
5.751 kg

Container Information
1 piece
55.000 mm
1300.000 mm
115.000 mm
5.981 kg

Additional Information
5
TZL
TZL505     plinth D=275mm 5PW H=50mm

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
No declaration needed
2CPC000001C0101;2CPC000186C0201

Classifications
EC000721 - Base/base element (switchgear cabinet)
EC000721 - Base/base element (switchgear cabinet)
U
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